Newport’s ultra-low profile ONE-XY Series offers linear
motor dynamic performance in a simple, three-plate,
integrated XY stage design. The monolithic construction
and crossed roller bearings all machined to tight
tolerances enable excellent planarity with micron scale
straightness, flatness and nanometer-level repeatability.
Non-contact linear motor and encoder feedback enable
high, stage reliability.

B Cables 3 m length
Design Details
Ordering Information
Model Description
ONE-XY60 50 x 50 mm travel XY stage
ONE-XY60HA 50 x 50 mm travel high-accuracy XY stage
ONE-XY100 90 x 90 mm travel XY stage
ONE-XY100HA 90 x 90 mm travel high-accuracy XY stage
ONE-XY200 190 x 190 mm travel XY stage
ONE-XY200HA 190 x 190 mm travel high-accuracy XY stage
ONE-XY300 290 x 290 mm travel XY stage
ONE-XY300HA 290 x 290 mm travel high-accuracy XY stage
Note: HA versions include XY mapping.
Recommended Controllers/Drivers
Model Description
XPS-D 1- to 8-axis universal high-performance